2023.03 MNRC Report

Admissions
Discharges

Deaths

Resident Days
Hospice Days

% Resident Days
Hospital Days

Total Resident Days
Ave. Daily Census

Admissions
Discharges

Deaths

Resident Days
Hospice Days

% Resident Days
Hospital Days

Total Resident Days
Ave. Daily Census

Admissions
Discharges
Deaths

Hospice Days
Resident Days
Paid Days

% Resident Days
Hospital Days
Ave. Daily Census

MNRC STATISTICAL REPORT

MEDICAID
FEBRUARY 2023
1
0
0
420
56
45.03%
2
476
17.00

PRIVATE PAY

OO ODN

497
84
54.97%

581

20.75

TOTAL

140
1057
1057

67.41%

37.75

Formulas:

Feb-23

FEBRUARY 2022
0

0

0

504

58.81%

504
18.00

PRIVATE PAY

TOTAL

Percent resident days= days/total bed days for month
average daily census= days/days in month

_— A

344

41.19%

353
12.61

N =

857
857
54.66%

30.61

l1of1l

JANUARY 2023
0

0

0

465

31

46.18%

496
16.00

PRIVATE PAY

TOTAL

OO ODN

536
42
53.82%
12
578
18.65

OO ODN

73
1074
1074

61.87%

12

34.65



	FEBRUARY2023

