MNRC STATISTICAL REPORT

Feb-23

	MEDICAID		
	FEBRUARY 2023	FEBRUARY 2022	JANUARY 2023
Admissions	1	0	0
Discharges	0	0	0
Deaths	0	0	0
Resident Days	420	504	465
Hospice Days	56	0	31
% Resident Days	45.03%	58.81%	46.18%
Hospital Days	2	0	0
Total Resident Days	476	504	496
Ave. Daily Census	17.00	18.00	16.00

	PRIVATE PAY	PRIVATE PAY	PRIVATE PAY
Admissions	2	1	2
Discharges	0	1	0
Deaths	0	1	0
Resident Days	497	344	536
Hospice Days	84	7	42
% Resident Days	54.97%	41.19%	53.82%
Hospital Days	2	5	12
Total Resident Days	581	353	578
Ave. Daily Census	20.75	12.61	18.65

	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	
Admissions		4	1	2
Discharges		0	1	0
Deaths		0	1	0
Hospice Days		140	7	73
Resident Days		1057	857	1074
Paid Days		1057	857	1074
% Resident Days		67.41%	54.66%	61.87%
Hospital Days		4	5	12
Ave. Daily Census		37.75	30.61	34.65

Formulas:

Percent resident days= days/total bed days for month average daily census= days/days in month